品番
ストローク
(mm)
最大推力
(N)
電圧/最大電流
DC V / A
最大保持
力(N)
最大負荷
速度(mm/sec.)
無負荷速度
(mm/sec.)
サイズ
(mm)
重量
(kg)
ELA26-050-005-XX 50 50 24/0.8, 12/1.5 35 66.2 150.0 Φ26*232 0.29
ELA26-050-020-XX 50 200 24/0.8, 12/1.5 170 13.9 31.6 Φ26*232 0.29
ELA26-050-050-XX 50 500 24/0.8, 12/1.5 500 5.0 11.3 Φ26*232 0.29
ELA26-050-100-XX 50 1,000 24/0.8, 12/1.5 840 2.6 5.8 Φ26*232 0.29
ELA26-100-005-XX 100 50 24/0.8, 12/1.5 35 66.2 150.0 Φ26*282 0.33
ELA26-100-020-XX 100 200 24/0.8, 12/1.5 170 13.9 31.6 Φ26*282 0.33
ELA26-100-050-XX 100 500 24/0.8, 12/1.5 500 5.0 11.3 Φ26*282 0.33
ELA26-100-100-XX 100 1,000 24/0.8, 12/1.5 840 2.6 5.8 Φ26*282 0.33
ELA26-150-005-XX 150 50 24/0.8, 12/1.5 35 66.2 150.0 Φ26*332 0.37
ELA26-150-020-XX 150 200 24/0.8, 12/1.5 170 13.9 31.6 Φ26*332 0.37
ELA26-150-050-XX 150 500 24/0.8, 12/1.5 500 5.0 11.3 Φ26*332 0.37
ELA26-150-100-XX 150 1,000 24/0.8, 12/1.5 840 2.6 5.8 Φ26*332 0.37
ELA26-200-005-XX 200 50 24/0.8, 12/1.5 35 66.2 150.0 Φ26*382 0.41
ELA26-200-020-XX 200 200 24/0.8, 12/1.5 170 13.9 31.6 Φ26*382 0.41
ELA26-200-050-XX 200 500 24/0.8, 12/1.5 500 5.0 11.3 Φ26*382 0.41
ELA26-200-100-XX 200 1,000 24/0.8, 12/1.5 840 2.6 5.8 Φ26*382 0.41
ELA26-250-005-XX 250 50 24/0.8, 12/1.5 35 66.2 150.0 Φ26*432 0.45
ELA26-250-020-XX 250 200 24/0.8, 12/1.5 170 13.9 31.6 Φ26*432 0.45
ELA26-250-050-XX 250 500 24/0.8, 12/1.5 500 5.0 11.3 Φ26*432 0.45
ELA26-250-100-XX 250 1,000 24/0.8, 12/1.5 840 2.6 5.8 Φ26*432 0.45
ELA26-300-005-XX 300 50 24/0.8, 12/1.5 35 66.2 150.0 Φ26*482 0.49
ELA26-300-020-XX 300 200 24/0.8, 12/1.5 170 13.9 31.6 Φ26*482 0.49
ELA26-300-050-XX 300 500 24/0.8, 12/1.5 500 5.0 11.3 Φ26*482 0.49
ELA26-300-100-XX 300 1,000 24/0.8, 12/1.5 840 2.6 5.8 Φ26*482 0.49
ELA35-100-020-XX 100 200 24/2.5, 12/5.0 220 52.8 90.0 Φ35*342 0.66
ELA35-100-060-XX 100 600 24/2.5, 12/5.0 650 18.9 32.1 Φ35*342 0.66
ELA35-100-120-XX 100 1,200 24/2.5, 12/5.0 1,250 9.8 16.7 Φ35*342 0.66
ELA35-100-160-XX 100 1,600 24/2.5, 12/5.0 1,600 7.5 12.9 Φ35*342 0.66
ELA35-100-200-XX 100 2,000 24/2.5, 12/5.0 2,400 5.2 8.8 Φ35*342 0.66
ELA35-200-020-XX 200 200 24/2.5, 12/5.0 220 52.8 90.0 Φ35*442 0.78
ELA35-200-060-XX 200 600 24/2.5, 12/5.0 650 18.9 32.1 Φ35*442 0.78
ELA35-200-120-XX 200 1,200 24/2.5, 12/5.0 1,250 9.8 16.7 Φ35*442 0.78
ELA35-200-160-XX 200 1,600 24/2.5, 12/5.0 1,600 7.5 12.9 Φ35*442 0.78
ELA35-200-200-XX 200 2,000 24/2.5, 12/5.0 2,400 5.2 8.8 Φ35*442 0.78
ELA35-300-020-XX 300 200 24/2.5, 12/5.0 220 52.8 90.0 Φ35*542 0.90
ELA35-300-060-XX 300 600 24/2.5, 12/5.0 650 18.9 32.1 Φ35*542 0.90
ELA35-300-120-XX 300 1,200 24/2.5, 12/5.0 1,250 9.8 16.7 Φ35*542 0.90
ELA35-300-160-XX 300 1,600 24/2.5, 12/5.0 1,600 7.5 12.9 Φ35*542 0.90
ELA35-300-200-XX 300 2,000 24/2.5, 12/5.0 2,400 5.2 8.8 Φ35*542 0.90
ELA35-400-020-XX 400 200 24/2.5, 12/5.0 220 52.8 90.0 Φ35*642 1.02
ELA35-400-060-XX 400 600 24/2.5, 12/5.0 650 18.9 32.1 Φ35*642 1.02
ELA35-400-120-XX 400 1,200 24/2.5, 12/5.0 1,250 9.8 16.7 Φ35*642 1.02
ELA35-400-160-XX 400 1,600 24/2.5, 12/5.0 1,600 7.5 12.9 Φ35*642 1.02
ELA35-400-200-XX 400 2,000 24/2.5, 12/5.0 2,400 5.2 8.8 Φ35*642 1.02
ELA35-500-020-XX 500 200 24/2.5, 12/5.0 220 52.8 90.0 Φ35*742 1.14
ELA35-500-060-XX 500 600 24/2.5, 12/5.0 650 18.9 32.1 Φ35*742 1.14
ELA35-500-120-XX 500 1,200 24/2.5, 12/5.0 1,250 9.8 16.7 Φ35*742 1.14
ELA35-500-160-XX 500 1,600 24/2.5, 12/5.0 1,600 7.5 12.9 Φ35*742 1.14
ELA35-500-200-XX 500 2,000 24/2.5, 12/5.0 2,400 5.2 8.8 Φ35*742 1.14
ELA45-100-040-XX 100 400 24/5.0, 12/10.0 430 68.5 112.5 Φ45*397 1.13
ELA45-100-120-XX 100 1,200 24/5.0, 12/10.0 1,300 19.6 32.1 Φ45*397 1.13
ELA45-100-240-XX 100 2,400 24/5.0, 12/10.0 2,470 10.1 16.7 Φ45*397 1.13
ELA45-100-380-XX 100 3,800 24/5.0, 12/10.0 4,600 5.4 8.8 Φ45*397 1.13
ELA45-100-550-XX 100 5,500 24/5.0, 12/10.0 6,000 3.9 6.3 Φ45*397 1.13
ELA45-200-040-XX 200 400 24/5.0, 12/10.0 430 68.5 112.5 Φ45*497 1.32
ELA45-200-120-XX 200 1,200 24/5.0, 12/10.0 1,300 19.6 32.1 Φ45*497 1.32
ELA45-200-240-XX 200 2,400 24/5.0, 12/10.0 2,470 10.1 16.7 Φ45*497 1.32
ELA45-200-380-XX 200 3,800 24/5.0, 12/10.0 4,600 5.4 8.8 Φ45*497 1.32
ELA45-200-550-XX 200 5,500 24/5.0, 12/10.0 6,000 3.9 6.3 Φ45*497 1.32
ELA45-300-040-XX 300 400 24/5.0, 12/10.0 430 68.5 112.5 Φ45*597 1.51
ELA45-300-120-XX 300 1,200 24/5.0, 12/10.0 1,300 19.6 32.1 Φ45*597 1.51
ELA45-300-240-XX 300 2,400 24/5.0, 12/10.0 2,470 10.1 16.7 Φ45*597 1.51
ELA45-300-380-XX 300 3,800 24/5.0, 12/10.0 4,600 5.4 8.8 Φ45*597 1.51
ELA45-300-550-XX 300 5,500 24/5.0, 12/10.0 6,000 3.9 6.3 Φ45*597 1.51
ELA45-400-040-XX 400 400 24/5.0, 12/10.0 430 68.5 112.5 Φ45*697 1.70
ELA45-400-120-XX 400 1,200 24/5.0, 12/10.0 1,300 19.6 32.1 Φ45*697 1.70
ELA45-400-240-XX 400 2,400 24/5.0, 12/10.0 2,470 10.1 16.7 Φ45*697 1.70
ELA45-400-380-XX 400 3,800 24/5.0, 12/10.0 4,600 5.4 8.8 Φ45*697 1.70
ELA45-400-550-XX 400 5,500 24/5.0, 12/10.0 6,000 3.9 6.3 Φ45*697 1.70
ELA45-500-040-XX 500 400 24/5.0, 12/10.0 430 68.5 112.5 Φ45*797 1.89
ELA45-500-120-XX 500 1,200 24/5.0, 12/10.0 1,300 19.6 32.1 Φ45*797 1.89
ELA45-500-240-XX 500 2,400 24/5.0, 12/10.0 2,470 10.1 16.7 Φ45*797 1.89
ELA45-500-380-XX 500 3,800 24/5.0, 12/10.0 4,600 5.4 8.8 Φ45*797 1.89
ELA45-500-550-XX 500 5,500 24/5.0, 12/10.0 6,000 3.9 6.3 Φ45*797 1.89
「＊XXは電圧を示し、12Vまたは24Vを選択可能です。」 YTK CO.,LTD.